
COCKTAILS
J B ' S  D I N G L E  G I N  C O C K T A I L
Dingle Gin with Poachers Elderflower tonic and
berry coulis. Served on ice with fresh fruit.  

1 1

E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I

C O S M O P O L I T A N

Dingle Vodka, Coffee Liqour, Shot of espresso. 

Dingle Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime, cranberry.

1 2 . 5

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z
Prosecco and Aperol, topped with Soda 

I R I S H  O L D  F A S H I O N E D

West Cork Whiskey, Sugar syrup. Bitters. Orange
1 2

M I M O S A
Chilled Prosecco with a splash of orange juice. 9

B L O O D Y  M A R Y
Vodka. Tomato juice. Fresh lime. Tabasco &
Worcester sauce, garnished with Celery Stick.

1 2

D I N G L E  D R Y  M A R T I N I  

Dingle Gin or Vodka, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth, 

Choice of Lemon twist or olives or ‘dirty’ with brine
1 2

I R I S H  P A L O M A

N E G R O N I

D I N G L E  I C E D  C O F F E E

Poitin, Irish grapefruit soda with sea salt, fresh lime.

Dingle Gin, Sweet vermouth, Campari.

Dingle whiskey, coffee liqour, espresso, px sherry

1 2

1 3

1 3

1 2 . 5

1 2 . 5



Sticky Toffee Pudding 

With butterscotch sauce & ice cream

Chocolate fudge brownie

With a dollop of fresh cream

JB's Bread & Butter Pudding

Served warm with Custard. 

Dessert of the Day

Ask your server

Ice Cream Selection

Vanilla/Strawberry/Mint

Vegan Caramel Apple pie 

Kiddies 1xScoop Ice Cream

Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino/ Latte

Mocha/ Hot Chocolate

Barrys Tea

Herbal Tea

Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee/Hot chocolate

Dingle Single Malt Irish Coffee

DESSERTS
7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

33,6,7

3,6,7

1,3,7

0000000000

2.50

3.40

3.80

4

2.50

3.00

7.50

7.50

11

Allergens: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soya, 7-Milk, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery 

= Gluten Free


