## COCKTAILS

JB'S DINGLE GIN COCKTAIL  Dingle Gin with Poachers Elderflower tonic and berry coulis. Served on ice with fresh fruit.	11
IRISH OLD FASHIONED West Cork Whiskey, Sugar syrup. Bitters. Orange	12
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Dingle Vodka, Coffee Liqour, Shot of espresso.	12.5
COSMOPOLITAN  Dingle Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime, cranberry.	12.5
APEROL SPRITZ Prosecco and Aperol, topped with Soda	12.5
IRISH PALOMA  Poitin, Irish grapefruit soda with sea salt, fresh lime	12
<b>DINGLE ICED COFFEE</b> Dingle whiskey, coffee liqour, espresso, px sherry	13
DINGLE DRY MARTINI  Dingle Gin or Vodka, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth,  Choice of Lemon twist or olives or 'dirty' with brine	12
<b>NEGRONI</b> Dingle Gin, Sweet vermouth, Campari.	13
<b>BLOODY MARY</b> Vodka. Tomato juice. Fresh lime. Tabasco & Worcester sauce, garnished with Celery Stick.	12
MIMOSA Chilled Prosecco with a splash of orange juice.	9

## DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding 🥖	7.50
With butterscotch sauce & ice cream	
Chocolate fudge brownie	7.50
With a dollop of fresh cream	
JB's Bread & Butter Pudding 1,3,7	7.50
Served warm with Custard.	
Dessert of the Day	7.50
Ask your server	
Ice Cream Selection 3,6,7	7.50
Vanilla/Strawberry/Mint	
Vegan Caramel Apple pie 0000000000	7.50
Kiddies 1xScoop Ice Cream 3,6,7	3
<b>Kiddies 1xScoop Ice Cream</b> 3,6,7 Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry	3
•	3 2.50
Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry	
Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry Espresso	2.50
Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry  Espresso Americano	2.50 3.40
Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry  Espresso Americano Cappuccino/ Latte	2.50 3.40 3.80
Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry  Espresso Americano Cappuccino/ Latte Mocha/ Hot Chocolate	2.50 3.40 3.80 4
Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry  Espresso Americano Cappuccino/ Latte Mocha/ Hot Chocolate Barrys Tea	2.50 3.40 3.80 4 2.50
Choose 1 flavour: vanilla,mint,strawberry  Espresso Americano Cappuccino/ Latte Mocha/ Hot Chocolate Barrys Tea Herbal Tea	2.50 3.40 3.80 4 2.50 3.00

Allergens: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soya, 7-Milk, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery

